
BUS ROUTES AND WALKING PATH  PROBLEM SITES
Akers (Problem 2: Division 1 & 2) 
Breslin Center (Problem 1: Division 1, 3 & 4) 
Brody (Problem 3: Division 2, 3 & 4)
IM Sports West (Problem 4: Division 1, 2, 3 & 4)  
Kellogg Center (Problem 1: Division 2; Problem 3: Division 1) 
McDonel (Problem 2: Division 3 & 4)
Wilson (Problem 5: Division 3 & 4)  
Wonders (Problem 5: Division 1 & 2)
Jenison Field House 
     (NASA/NOAA Earth Science, Creativity Festival)   RECREATIONAL

FACILITIES
Cherry Lane Park G-4
IM East Athletic Field    G-17
Munn Field F-6

FREE PARKING
Lot 15 F-2
Lot 83 K-5
   (No bus service) 
Lot 91     J-19 

Lot 89 N-10
   (CATA shuttle service to   
   CATA Transfer Station by Shaw) 
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Bus 30 – Orange Route: West, East & Central Campus

Bus 31 – Brown Route: North & Central Campus

Bus 32 – Green Route: South, East & Central Campus

Walking Paths

G-19
E-4
C-2
E-7
C-3
F-17
H-5
G-5
D-5

Bus
Stops

G-17
F-10

IM Sports East (General Recreation)
International Center (Team Registration, Odyssey Store)  

RECREATION, REGISTRATION, STORE

Accessible
Entrances

Emergency
Phones 

Olin Health
Center (B-11)


